THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISDECEMBER 30, 2014. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7

CONTINUANCESMAY BE HELD ON DEC 30, 2014.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

14-11323

14-11319

14-11345

14-11312

14-11316

14-11348

14-11331

14-10397

14-11200

Professional Landscaping, Inc.

William Mark Plummer
Pamela Bonton Plummer

Harry L. Covington

Donnie Ray Pate
Starr Montgomery Pate

Mary Elizabeth Peters

Stephanie Nicole Paulay

Randy Thomas Currence

Robert James Burlow |1

(Cont. From 11/17/14)

Sonny DeBoise Fleeman I11
(Cont. From 11/17/14)

Steven H. Messick

John T. Orcutt

Gerald S. Schafer

Samuel S. Spagnola

Denis Volkov

John M. Bahner

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-11036

14-11339

14-11343

14-11333

14-11220

14-11327

14-10938

14-11321

14-11087

Scott A Dye
Katherine H Dye

Diania Hayes Baum

Christopher J. Mesagno
Laura Aldonna Mesagno

James Michael Sharpe

Banner Avenue Service Center, LLC
(Cont. From 11/17/14)

Cynthia K. Jones

Alison K. DiMola
(Cont. From 09/08/14, 10/20/14,
11/17/14)

Monte Alan Siler
Roberta Fritch Siler

Contessa Strader
(Cont. From 10/20/14, 11/17/14)

Wayne E. Crumwell

Damon Terry Duncan

Jeffrey P. Farran

H. Craig Farver

Kenneth M. Johnson

Kenneth M. Johnson

Justin William Kay

Jennifer Adams Ledford

Kenneth Love

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

14-11318

14-11075

14-11347

14-11346

14-11329

14-11334

14-11332

14-11320

14-11340

David Lonzo Creed

Deanna Jean Burroughs

(Cont. From 10/20/14, 11/17/14 )

Katherine Steele Akins

David Leonard Boon

Michelle Lynn Edmonds

Watson Duncan Horne Jr.

Benford B Forbis Jr.

Vanessa Majma Gentile

William J. Cameron

Steven H. Messick

Mary Katherine Nicholson

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Walter David Richardson

Dirk W. Siegmund

James K. Talcott

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-11129

14-11223

14-11322

14-11324

14-10945

14-11344

14-11212

14-11227

14-11351

Bernard R. Chinnasami M.D.
Nalina V. Chinnasami
(Cont. From 11/03/14, 11/17/14)

Joshua Michael Anthony
(Cont. From 11/17/14)

Jennifer Roberts Hudson

Jacob Andrew Meadows
Jessica Vogler Meadows

Vickie Sharee Lee
(Cont. From 09/22/14, 10/20/14,
11/17/14)

Glenn Ray Ellis

Earle S. Brown
Darlene J. Brown
(Cont. From 11/17/14)

Jerry Wayne Davis
Nancy Allen Davis
(Cont. From 11/17/14)

Joshua Emory King
Stacy Marie King

James K. Talcott

PRO SE

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

David L. Cecil

Stephen D. Ling

Stephen D. Ling

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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M
Page: 5
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st FIr
12/15/2014
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13
TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler
14-11288 Dora Mae Ford Michael J. McCrann
14-11211 Charles Jefferson Rieger John A. Meadows

Karen Lee Rieger

(Cont. From 11/17/14, 12/01/14 )
14-11180 Wayne Mark Merry PRO SE

(Cont. From 11/17/14, 12/01/14 )
14-11282 Linda Ann Bowers John T. Orcutt
14-11106 Calissa Leprell Burch John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 11/03/14)
14-10930 Angela Robin Isenhour John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 09/22/14, 11/17/14 )
14-11305 Marshanne Mason John T. Orcutt FF
14-11108 Lisa Mae Meyer-Stringer John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 11/03/14)
14-11105 Sharon Jean Mosher John T. Orcutt FF

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

(Cont. From 11/03/14)

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-11103 Cathy Cozetta Paylor John T. Orcutt FF
(Cont. From 11/03/14)
14-11307 Hugh Raymond Primas Jr. John T. Orcutt
14-11080 Chad Mitchell Smith John T. Orcutt FF
Wendy Williams Smith
(Cont. From 10/20/14, 12/01/14 )
14-11285 Christopher Wayne Spigle John T. Orcutt
Dawn Michelle Spigle
14-11264 Giovanni W. Tesillo John T. Orcutt FF
Shari Lynne Tesillo
(Cont. From 12/01/14)
14-11279 Allen Wayne Warren John T. Orcutt
Laquitta Ann Faucette
14-11267 Andrea Lavonne Woods John T. Orcutt FF
(Cont. From 12/01/14)
14-11315 Douglas L Page PRO SE FF
14-11299 Larry Wayne Allred Jr. Julie H. Stubblefield

Brenda Snider Allred

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-11228 Dean Richard Williams Julie H. Stubblefield

Mary Lois Williams

(Cont. From 12/01/14)
13-11126 Crystal Johnson Porter-Moore Steven K. Taylor

(Cont. From 12/01/14)
14-11298 Hoyt Demis James L. Tennant

Lori Couch Demis
14-11226 Montine Hughes James W. Tolin

Edith P. Brandon McGee-Hughes

(Cont. From 12/01/14)
14-11317 Carmen Anita White PRO SE
14-11252 Albert Lorenzo Wilson I11 PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 12/01/14)
14-11242 John Stefan Wofford Joseph M. Wilson

Tomarshal Sherelle Wofford

(Cont. From 12/01/14)
14-11254 Aminata Onyema Asahguii Tommy S. Blalock

(Cont. From 12/01/14)
14-11304 James Hamilton Brim Tommy S. Blalock
14-11314 William Clayton Crews IV Tommy S. Blalock

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-11306

14-11259

14-11310

14-11292

14-11287

14-11311

14-11286

14-11303

14-11160

14-11328

Glenda Bigelow Evans

Emetrude Lewis

(Cont. From 12/01/14 )

Myra Ann Stanley-Key

Scott Alan Williams
Kelly Lauder Williams

V. Ruth Bowden

Monta Taryll Burton

Robert Lee Donaldson Jr.

Y atasha B. Lathon

Hatem Ahmed Elkoumy

Charlette Willis Hairston

(Cont. From 11/17/14 )

Anita P. Hayes

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-11243 David Michael Lancaster || Phillip E. Bolton

LaShawn Denise Lancaster

(Cont. From 12/01/14 )
14-11265 Adam McGill Sr. Phillip E. Bolton

(Cont. From 12/01/14 )
14-11205 Rowland Henry Pearson Phillip E. Bolton

(Cont. From 11/17/14, 12/01/14)
14-11198 Phillip Stewart Smith Phillip E. Bolton

(Cont. From 11/17/14, 12/01/14)
14-11197 Timothy James Thomas Phillip E. Bolton

(Cont. From 11/17/14, 12/01/14)
14-11277 Ronnie Barnard Johnson Samantha K. Brumbaugh
14-11309 Cynthia Denise David Mercedes Oglukian Chut
14-11269 Brian Guy Wade Mercedes Oglukian Chut FF

(Cont. From 12/01/14 )
14-11291 Eldridge V. Dickerson PRO SE

(Cont. From 12/05/14 )
14-11280 Jennifer Denise Lamb Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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14-11109 Cathy Rochelle Kirby Jeffrey P. Farran FF

(Cont. From 11/03/14)

14-11284 Charlotte Ann Watlington H. Craig Farver
14-11313 Kenneth Jay Lineberry Headen Durant M. Glover
14-11240 Timothy Wayne Wilkins Sherri Lynn Hamlett

Latiffany Deneen Triplett
(Cont. From 12/01/14)

14-11229 Bobby McCormick Scott Alexander Harper
(Cont. From 12/01/14)

14-11326 Dwayne Eric Crawley Daniel L. Hawkins
Gloria Ann Crawley

14-11330 Ethel Mae Haith Daniel L. Hawkins

14-11301 David Lamont Bryant Stephen D. Ling
Loretta Bryant

14-11325 Diea Denise Ross Stephen D. Ling

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



