**'M'** Page: 1

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 12/15/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

### **TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow**

14-11323	Professional Landscaping, Inc.	Steven H. Messick
14-11319	William Mark Plummer Pamela Bonton Plummer	John T. Orcutt
14-11345	Harry L. Covington	Gerald S. Schafer
14-11312	Donnie Ray Pate Starr Montgomery Pate	Samuel S. Spagnola
14-11316	Mary Elizabeth Peters	Denis Volkov
14-11348	Stephanie Nicole Paulay	John M. Bahner
14-11331	Randy Thomas Currence	Tommy S. Blalock
14-10397	Robert James Burlow II (Cont. From 11/17/14)	Phillip E. Bolton
14-11200	Sonny DeBoise Fleeman III (Cont. From 11/17/14 )	Phillip E. Bolton

**'M'** Page: 2

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 12/15/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-11036	Scott A Dye Katherine H Dye	Wayne E. Crumwell
14-11339	Diania Hayes Baum	Damon Terry Duncan
14-11343	Christopher J. Mesagno Laura Aldonna Mesagno	Jeffrey P. Farran
14-11333	James Michael Sharpe	H. Craig Farver
14-11220	Banner Avenue Service Center, LLC (Cont. From 11/17/14)	Kenneth M. Johnson
14-11327	Cynthia K. Jones	Kenneth M. Johnson
14-10938	Alison K. DiMola (Cont. From 09/08/14, 10/20/14, 11/17/14)	Justin William Kay
14-11321	Monte Alan Siler Roberta Fritch Siler	Jennifer Adams Ledford
14-11087	Contessa Strader (Cont. From 10/20/14, 11/17/14 )	Kenneth Love

**'M'** Page: 3

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 12/15/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

### **TRUSTEE:** Gerald S. Schafer

14-11318	David Lonzo Creed	Steven H. Messick
14-11075	Deanna Jean Burroughs (Cont. From 10/20/14, 11/17/14)	Mary Katherine Nicholson
14-11347	Katherine Steele Akins	John T. Orcutt
14-11346	David Leonard Boon	John T. Orcutt
14-11329	Michelle Lynn Edmonds	John T. Orcutt
14-11334	Watson Duncan Horne Jr.	John T. Orcutt
14-11332	Benford B Forbis Jr.	Walter David Richardson
14-11320	Vanessa Majma Gentile	Dirk W. Siegmund
14-11340	William J. Cameron	James K. Talcott

**'M'** Page: 4

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 12/15/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

14-11129	Bernard R. Chinnasami M.D. Nalina V. Chinnasami (Cont. From 11/03/14, 11/17/14)	James K. Talcott
14-11223	Joshua Michael Anthony (Cont. From 11/17/14)	PRO SE
14-11322	Jennifer Roberts Hudson	Tommy S. Blalock
14-11324	Jacob Andrew Meadows Jessica Vogler Meadows	Tommy S. Blalock
14-10945	Vickie Sharee Lee (Cont. From 09/22/14, 10/20/14, 11/17/14 )	Phillip E. Bolton
14-11344	Glenn Ray Ellis	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
14-11212	Earle S. Brown Darlene J. Brown (Cont. From 11/17/14)	David L. Cecil
14-11227	Jerry Wayne Davis Nancy Allen Davis (Cont. From 11/17/14 )	Stephen D. Ling
14-11351	Joshua Emory King Stacy Marie King	Stephen D. Ling

**'M'** Page: 5

#### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 12/15/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

### **TRUSTEE:** Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

14-11288	Dora Mae Ford	Michael J. McCrann	
14-11211	Charles Jefferson Rieger Karen Lee Rieger (Cont. From 11/17/14, 12/01/14 )	John A. Meadows	
14-11180	Wayne Mark Merry (Cont. From 11/17/14, 12/01/14)	PRO SE	
14-11282	Linda Ann Bowers	John T. Orcutt	
14-11106	Calissa Leprell Burch (Cont. From 11/03/14)	John T. Orcutt	FF
14-10930	Angela Robin Isenhour (Cont. From 09/22/14, 11/17/14)	John T. Orcutt	
14-11305	Marshanne Mason	John T. Orcutt	FF
14-11108	Lisa Mae Meyer-Stringer (Cont. From 11/03/14)	John T. Orcutt	FF
14-11105	Sharon Jean Mosher (Cont. From 11/03/14)	John T. Orcutt	FF

**'M'** Page: 6

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 12/15/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-11103	Cathy Cozetta Paylor (Cont. From 11/03/14)	John T. Orcutt	FF
14-11307	Hugh Raymond Primas Jr.	John T. Orcutt	
14-11080	Chad Mitchell Smith Wendy Williams Smith (Cont. From 10/20/14, 12/01/14)	John T. Orcutt	FF
14-11285	Christopher Wayne Spigle Dawn Michelle Spigle	John T. Orcutt	
14-11264	Giovanni W. Tesillo Shari Lynne Tesillo (Cont. From 12/01/14 )	John T. Orcutt	FF
14-11279	Allen Wayne Warren Laquitta Ann Faucette	John T. Orcutt	
14-11267	Andrea Lavonne Woods (Cont. From 12/01/14 )	John T. Orcutt	FF
14-11315	Douglas L Page	PRO SE	FF
14-11299	Larry Wayne Allred Jr. Brenda Snider Allred	Julie H. Stubblefield	

**'M'** Page: 7

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 12/15/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

	Julie H. Stubblefield	Dean Richard Williams Mary Lois Williams (Cont. From 12/01/14)	14-11228
	Steven K. Taylor	Crystal Johnson Porter-Moore (Cont. From 12/01/14)	13-11126
	James L. Tennant	Hoyt Demis Lori Couch Demis	14-11298
	James W. Tolin	Montine Hughes Edith P. Brandon McGee-Hughes (Cont. From 12/01/14)	14-11226
	PRO SE	Carmen Anita White	14-11317
FF	PRO SE	Albert Lorenzo Wilson III (Cont. From 12/01/14)	14-11252
	Joseph M. Wilson	John Stefan Wofford Tomarshal Sherelle Wofford (Cont. From 12/01/14 )	14-11242
	Tommy S. Blalock	Aminata Onyema Asahguii (Cont. From 12/01/14 )	14-11254
	Tommy S. Blalock	James Hamilton Brim	14-11304
	Tommy S. Blalock	William Clayton Crews IV	14-11314

**'M'** Page: 8

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 12/15/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-11306	Glenda Bigelow Evans	Tommy S. Blalock
14-11259	Emetrude Lewis (Cont. From 12/01/14)	Tommy S. Blalock
14-11310	Myra Ann Stanley-Key	Tommy S. Blalock
14-11292	Scott Alan Williams Kelly Lauder Williams	Tommy S. Blalock
14-11287	V. Ruth Bowden	Phillip E. Bolton
14-11311	Monta Taryll Burton	Phillip E. Bolton
14-11286	Robert Lee Donaldson Jr. Yatasha B. Lathon	Phillip E. Bolton
14-11303	Hatem Ahmed Elkoumy	Phillip E. Bolton
14-11160	Charlette Willis Hairston (Cont. From 11/17/14)	Phillip E. Bolton
14-11328	Anita P. Hayes	Phillip E. Bolton

**'M'** Page: 9

FF

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 12/15/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-11243	David Michael Lancaster II LaShawn Denise Lancaster (Cont. From 12/01/14 )	Phillip E. Bolton
14-11265	Adam McGill Sr. (Cont. From 12/01/14 )	Phillip E. Bolton
14-11205	Rowland Henry Pearson (Cont. From 11/17/14, 12/01/14)	Phillip E. Bolton
14-11198	Phillip Stewart Smith (Cont. From 11/17/14, 12/01/14 )	Phillip E. Bolton
14-11197	Timothy James Thomas (Cont. From 11/17/14, 12/01/14 )	Phillip E. Bolton
14-11277	Ronnie Barnard Johnson	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
14-11309	Cynthia Denise David	Mercedes Oglukian Chut
14-11269	Brian Guy Wade (Cont. From 12/01/14)	Mercedes Oglukian Chut
14-11291	Eldridge V. Dickerson (Cont. From 12/05/14)	PRO SE
14-11280	Jennifer Denise Lamb	Damon Terry Duncan

### GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 12/15/2014 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

14-11109	Cathy Rochelle Kirby (Cont. From 11/03/14)	Jeffrey P. Farran	FF
14-11284	Charlotte Ann Watlington	H. Craig Farver	
14-11313	Kenneth Jay Lineberry Headen	Durant M. Glover	
14-11240	Timothy Wayne Wilkins Latiffany Deneen Triplett (Cont. From 12/01/14)	Sherri Lynn Hamlett	
14-11229	Bobby McCormick (Cont. From 12/01/14)	Scott Alexander Harper	
14-11326	Dwayne Eric Crawley Gloria Ann Crawley	Daniel L. Hawkins	
14-11330	Ethel Mae Haith	Daniel L. Hawkins	
14-11301	David Lamont Bryant Loretta Bryant	Stephen D. Ling	
14-11325	Diea Denise Ross	Stephen D. Ling	